
Students with less than 40% attendance in semester 2 of BSc Microbiology hons: 
 
Abhilasha 
 

  Astha 
 







BA Hons Business Economics : Sem-II (2022-23) Short of Attendance 
 
 

1. Geetika mourya roll no 221520, attended 3 classes out of 14.  
 

2. Jui Mukund roll no 221524 attended 1 class out of 14. 
 



S.No. 

1 

3 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 
17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Gargi College Siri Fort Raod New Delhi 

SAKSHI KUMARI 

TANU YADAV 

SAKSHI CHOUHAN (2.2.4357) 
RANJANI KUMARI (2243HR) 

Navya Honey 
Jyoti kumari 

Anugya Jangdey 
ARPITA RAWAT 

RIDDHIMA SINGH 224 3So ) 

RIYA KUMARI 

University of Delhi 
Department of Zoology 
B.Sc Zoology Honours Il 

SHORT of Attendance 

ISHA KASHYAP 
YASHI PRIYA 

harshita saxena 

Name of Student (Roll no.) 

PRAGATHHADAY 

RUPALI MISHRA 

(2213589) 

RIGZEN DOLMA 

(224367) 

|Shivangi Kumari 

PRIYA CHAUDHARY (2 2436) 

(2243 36) 
(22432 4) 

GAMNIA LERIAK 

2243¢o 8) 
2243t!) 
(224 353) 

(2243 22) 
(2243 3) 

NIHARIKA KUMARI (2 2434I 

294t) 
(224321) 

ROSHANI CHANDAN 122Y3SY) 
(22 4356) 

(22435 ) 
224362 
22439) 

2nd Semester 

Total % of 

attendance in Core 

Subjects 
4% 

43% 

12% 

7% 

1% 

1.00% 

33% 

1% 

41% 

15% 

30% 

38% 

15% 

0% 

0% 

58% 

30% 

22% 

20% 

17% 

re iy 

ECA 

1423 



23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

|Shreya Singh 2 2 363 
MOUBANI DAS 
Kashish Mahindra 224O6) 

( 22435s) Rupali 
Pragya Mehta22l134 ) 

SHAHNA A 

'aishnavi Patwal (2243G9) 
|AKANKSHA TRIPATHI (2-2.4 Z0?) 
MAHIMA GUPTA 

|Neha Yadav 
Vidhi Verma 

Khyati Khajuria 
|Amogha Dogra 
Pooja Yadav 

|Mantasa 
|Yashica 

BI1AVIIYA JAYNA 

(2241332) 

Kaumudi Upadhyay 
Sakshi tiwari 
Ritika Raj Das 

Vaishnavi Patwal 

Vaishnavi Sharma 

(22\4330) 
(22 4 R39) 

2243H 
1224 328) 

22430s 
2243Y3) 

{224 33|) 
22434) 

(2243|4) 
224327) 

(224 38) 
|2243s 2 

(224 3 69) 
( 22437°) 

27% 

30% 

58% 

7% 

50% 

23% 

30% 

58% 

58% 

17% 

58% 

0% 

0% 

29% 

38% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

1% 

33% 

13% 

6% 

23 

NCC 





























L. Sc. FIRST YEAR STUDENTS WITH SHORT OF ATTENDANCE 22-23 

S. No. Roll No. Name of student 

1/224801 

2224804 

3224805 
4|224806 

5|224807 
6224808 

7|224810 

8224811 
9l224812 

10|224813 
11|224815 

13|224817 
14|224818 
15|224819 
16|224822 
17|224823 

18|224824 
19224825 
20|224826 
21|224828 
22|224830 

12|224816 DANIYA ALAM 

23|224831 
24|224832 

25|224833 
26|224834 
27|224835 
28]224836 
29 224837 
30 224838 
31|224839 

32]224840 
33|224841 
34 224842 

35|224843 
36]224844 
37|224845 
38|224848 
39|224849 

40|224850 
41|224851 
42|224852 

AKRITI MISHRA 

43|224853 

|Anisha Sirohi 
ANJALI GUPTA 

Anushka Choudhary 

Anushka Nagar 
APURWA SINGH 

ASHI GUPTA 
ASMA SIDDIQUI 
AYUSHI SINGH 

Bhavana Nambiar 

CHHAVI 

DIKSHA SINGH 

DIVYA YADAV 

Ekta Gupta 

Gunjan 
HANSHIKA 

Hanshika Kumari 

Harshíta Pandey 
Harshita Sharma 

HIMANSHI 

JUHI 

katyani chaudhary 
KAVYA MISHRA 

KAVYA SINGH 
Madhu Mishra 

MANYA GUPTA 

MARYAM 

Moksha Bhatt 

MUSKAN SINHA 

Naina Rathi 

NANDANA E P 

Nandani Singh 
Nandini Dasila 

Navya Pandey 

NIHARIKA 

|PALAK BHADANA 

Priyanka Verma 

Purva Patra 

RADHA 

RADHIKA 

RENUKA KUMARI 

Richa Sharma 

Botany less than 40% 

Theory 
AKRITI MISHRA 

Anisha Sirohi 

ANJALI GUPTA 

ASHI GUPTA 

Bhavana Nambiar 

CHHAVI 

DANIYA ALAM 

Ekta Gupta 

HANSHIKA 

Hanshika Kumari 

HIMANSHI 

JUHI 

KAVYA SINGH 

MANYA GUPTA 

NANDANA E P 

Navya Pandey 

Purva Patra 

RENUKA KUMARI 

Practical 

AKRITI MISHRA 
|Anisha Sirohi 

|Anushka Nagar 

ASHI GUPTA 

Bhavana Nambiar 

CHHAVI 

JDANIYA ALAM 

Ekta Gupta 

Hanshika Kumari 

Harshita Pandey 

JUHI 

KAVYA SINGH 

MUSKAN SINHA 

NANDANA E P 

Nandani Singh 
Nandini Dasila 

Navya Pandey 

RADHA 

RADHIKA 

RENUKA KUMARI 
Richa Sharma 

Chemistry Zoology 

18.2 

36.4 

36.4 

34.5 

38.2 

36.4 

23.6 

36.4 

30.9 

14.5 

9.8 

6 

31.7 

0 

28 

44 

44 

11 

50 

39 

6 

slalaa=*|aaa=a|a 22 

50 

39 

39 

44 

50 

11 

44 

23.6 67 

22 

28 

6 

44 

11 

61 

61 

67 

61 

6 

39 

11 

6 

28 

22 

56 

33 

56 

28 

39 

11 

50 

50 



44|224854 Rijita Agarwal 

47|224859 

45|22485S RINKI KUMARI VISHWAKAR(RINKI KUMARI VISHWARINKI KUMARI VISHWAKARMA 
46]224858 SADAF NIGAR 

48|224860 
49|224862 
50|224863 

52|224865 
53|224866 
54 224867 

51|224864 Sanskrati 

55224868 
S6|224869 
57 224871 
58|224874 
59|224875 
60|224876 
61 224878 

62224879 
63 224880 
64 224881 
65 224882 
66 224883 
67|224884 
68224885 
69 224886 
70)224887 
71|224888 
72|224889 
73|224890 

74224892 
75|224894 
76|224896 

Sakshi Kumari 

77224897 

Sakshi yadav 
SANJANA BARUAH 

SANJANA MISHRA 

SAPNA 

SAUMYA PALIYA 

Shambhavi Anand 

Shatakshi Singh 
SHREYA GAUTAM 

Shreya Singh 
SIDDHI KALRA 

Sneha Pandey 
somya mawai 

|Soumya Singh 
|SPORSHITA PAUL 
|Sreeja Srivastava 
SUHANA 

SWASTIKA THAKUR 

SWETA 

TANISHA 

Tanishka Singh 
TANYA KUMARI 

Tanzia Mehnaz 

TITIKSHA JHA 

VAISHNAVI BOPCHE 

vanshika poddar 
Vishakha 

YASHASWI RAJ 
ZAINAB FATIMA 

Rijita Agarwal 

Zoya Saleem 

|SADAF NIGAR 

Sakshi Kumari 

|SANJANA BARUAH 

Shambhavi Anand 

SIDDHI KALRA 

Sneha Pandey 
somya mawai 

SUHANA 
SWASTIKA THAKUR 

TANISHA 

TITIKSHA JHA 

VAISHNAVI BOPCHE 

Rijita Agarwal 

|ZAINAB FATIMA 

SADAF NIGAR 

Sakshi yadav 
SANJANA BARUAH 

|Sanskrati 

Shambhavi Anand 

|Shreya Singh 
|SIDDHI KALRA 

Sneha Pandey 

Soumya Singh 

|SPORSHITA PAUL 

SUHANA 

TANISHA 

Tanishka Singh 

|Tanzia Mehnaz 

TITIKSHA JHA 

VAISHNAVI BOPCHE 

|Vishakha 

YASHASWI RAJ 
ZAINAB FATIMA 

29.1 

28.1 

38.6 

39.1 

38.6| 

29.8 

18.2 

33 

17 

44 

39 

33 

50 

39 

61 

56 

50 

11 

50 

28 

33 

17 

28 

50 

56 

22 

56 

56 

22 

39 

33 

33 

11 

1 

39 

61 

33 



Department of Economics 
Subject: 
UPC: 

S. No 

2 
3 

6 
7 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

15 

Signature 

Roll No. 

221701 

221709 
221710 
221725 
221728 
221738 
221757 
221761 

Shortage of Attendance Performa 

Dr. Sweta Mishra 

Name of the Student Classes 

Aditi Nagar 
Arjun Kaur 

Arushi Tiwari 
Janvi L S 

Kavyanjali Gupta 
Namita Sakral 

Shreya Gupta 
Taniska Singh 

Attended and % 

0 (0%) 
3 (11%) 

9 (33.3%) 
3 (11%) 
3 (11%) 
5 (18%) 
4 (14%) 

10 (37%) 

Date: 

Parents 
No: 

Contact 

+91 88821 91235 
9871932717 
8130165582 
7559858430 
9559408211 
9354064433 
7017641346 
8810609665 



1. 

2 

The list of students having attendance below 40% : 

3. 

4 

6. 

8 

S.N. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

220065 

220034 

220190 

220036 

220223 

220045 

220151 

220089 

220090 

220194 

220228 

220198 

220109 

220200 

220230 

B.A.(P), SEM II, POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Roll No. 

SECTION-B, 2023 
SHORT ATTENDANCE 

ADITI CHAUHAN 

ADITI SINGH 

ALIYA IMTIYAJ 

ANSHITA PANDEY 

HARINI BANOTHU 

JALODHI BANSAL 

KESAR 

MEHAK ARYA 

MEPU GADI 

PARINEETA P. JAGTAH 

PRATIBHA YADAV 

SNEHA 

TAKAM ACHUM 

VANSHIKA SINGH 

RIYA SHOKEEN 

PRITI YADAV 

Name 



B.El.Ed. 2nd Year 

Short of attendance students (2022-23) 

1) 225631 

2) R225552 

3) R225562 

4) R225563 

5) 225568 

6) 225623 

7) R225551 

8) R225555 

9) R225560 

VANSHIKA CHAURASIA 

ANUSHKA DABBAS 

TANISHQA 

YASHITA 

ALINA SHAFI 

SRISHTI 

ALISHA NAHEED 

KHUSHI TIWARI 

KHUSHI RATHEE 

28 

0 

0.4 

38 

37.5 

34.8 

33.6 

35.6 



B.Sc. Physical Science, Electricity and Magnetism, Semester-l List of Students from among 47: Attendance <25% 

S.No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Gargi College, DU 

Munish 

Roll No. 

224506 

224507 

224508 

224510 

224513 

224517 

224522 

224523 

224527 

224530 

224531 

224532 

224533 

224537 

224538 

224540 

224543 

224544 

224546 

Name 

Arohi Rathi 

Ashina Sherin V 

Chetna Singh 

Gayatri 

Khusi Shahi 

Mili 

Neha E 

Nikita Banduni 

Prachi Jha 

Riddhi Sharma 

Rimjhim Rana 

Ritika 

Sakshi Tiwari 

Sneha Aggarwal 

Sneha Sharma 

Sultana VP 

Vaishnavi Agnihotri 
Vartika 

Vibha Rao 



Department of Economics 

UPC: 

Subject: Jndlmediate Mathem aiene metca fr onoiu, B.4 (Has) Cconm iLs 

S. No 

1 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 
11 

12 

13 
14 
15 

Roll No. 

22143) 

22101 

22145I 
2214 

|22245o001w 

22445 
2212 

2212y 
2214S2 

Shortage of Attendance Performa 

Pusa Biowas 
22195s anh san 

221438 

Signature 

Name of the Student 

Dr. Sweta Mishra 

Ashie 
iuka Chmehl 

Jaa dethi 

Nawtt Salral 

Classes Attended 
and 

2/6 

Date: 9/ 6l23. 

2/6 

Parents Contact No: 

458A06S56] 
q4 35t0|224 
888 214123S 
e1301655 82 
t014 6y1346 

443254247 
10&8363 

q4355 44SI| 

9454 &8s 426 

484704 41)6 
4 6s0SY54 20 

(Nivelile Munce) 



Department of Economics 

Subject: 

UPC: 

S. No 

2 

4 

7 

9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 

Iuneelu ot Maeroeesns -I 

Roll No. 

Signature 

Shortage of Attendance Performa 

Name of the Student 

2.20245 D4107 
220 245D 407 
220 2450 4130 

|22D 245D4|35| RIYA MAN 
220245D4I32 BHUM) AGaAR WAL 
2202450 4141| SHAGUN BHANDARL 
220245D 4147 RADHIKA ARORA 

122.0245D 4154 PRARTHANA TIhWARI 
220245D4152 VANYA KAPOOR 
220 246D6D12 NISHLTA bUKA 

2202450503d ABHIPSA BEHERA 
22024508D09D]YA A GaARWAL 

Dr. Sweta Mishra 

PooJA 

220245fl0 UNN�TI HIRNANI 
|220 245D5D20 ANOUSH KA VIJ 

MEGHA SINGHANIA 
PRAT KSHA VERMA 

Classes Attended 
and % 

2/1 

3/11 
3/) 

2/ 11 

2/1 

2/|| 

Date: 30 May, 2023 
GE Sem I. 

Parents Contact No: 

8145292508 

8447444383 
890 12. 34 0D 

9499192572 

97!77441455 
7703o83032. 
742822052 
9310187685 

8178665 833 

so/sfa3 

220245D8042 SANIYA 



SHORTAGE OF ATTENDANCE 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

DATE: 

SUBJECT: PaINCIPLes oF MACROEcONoM s 

S.NO 

lo62029 

2 

ROLL NO0. 

2202Y5040 84 TAYA LAKSHM P 
2202450404S kANLKA TAIN 
22024 SO 4023 MAHI TALSJAL 
22024SO 4O3R NEHA 

SIGNATURE 

22024SO 4062 

NAME 

PARL IA N 

DR. SWETA MHSHRA 

PooTA RATHL 

22024SO4030 RiYA 
22024SO404I 
2202yco4oS2 

CLASSES 

SNEHA GauTAM 
TANU YADAy 

ATTENDED 

of12 

220245o 4O42RINA NSHI AgnRuAL 2l2 

2 

2ll2 

212 
9l12 

CONTACT NO. 

19028 o I|48 

9315448¬96 

873232 4599 
1042SoLS33 
4354842915 
1011283 109 

4310692868 
839 6910336 

AssT: eOF ESSoK 

S.2202450 Yo12 



folleuig skthe hsihes af the studet who hve 
attedace belos ool. en phi bsophy CHons.), Sem.i 

3. 

4. 

lo. 

Nane 

Alit Tali 
Divyg Sing 

|R. 

hshsk Sain 
khadijah hohsin 22bo 

5. usksh RathoYe 22261| b- rakr smaat222613 
Riy Ti5i 

Defartmet f Philasoply 
Gargi a\lege 

Samaiddhi 
haunil 
Smit 

Roll No. 

Tasi 

Tins Sing 
13-2ehsb kheh 

Suhshi Sygendk 222 624 

R22616 

RR2618 

22262 

222626 

22630 

Ro/ 

34/ 
R5/. 

33. 

3|/ 

1. /. 

32/. 



(Tie) 

nete; 

iwis 

dala 

ia 

l 
May 

3°, 

2033 

|Sneha kardam 

4 

4 

0 

4 

Rainna Sethi 

6 

2 

2 

10 

13.33333333 33.33333333 

|Jiya 

1 

9 

9 

30 

6 

|Ishita 

6 

3 

11 

5 

Gurleen Kaur 

1 

3 

4 

Gauri Singh 

4 

1 

5 

36.66666667 13.33333333 16.66666667 

3 

Bhavika Choudhary 

4 

2 

9 

30 

2 

|Arya Chaudhary 

3 

7 

2 

30 

1 

Aafrin Ahmed 

4 

6 

2 

S.no. 

Names 

of 
students 

Ms. Soni Jaiswal (14)| 

Chaudhary (6) Dr. Shweta 

(20) 

(Prac)(10) Chaudhary FINAL TOTAL 

(L+P) (30) 

Total theory 

26.66666667 

Percentage total (30) 

Dr. Shweta 

BA 
(Prog) 

Psychology 

(Minor), 

Sem 

Il 

Name 

of 
paper: 

ntroduction 

to 
Social 

Psychology 



6 

Sneha kardam 

1 

2 

4 

6 

14.28571429 

Rainna Sethi 

6 

3 

9 

11 

26.19047619 

4 

Jiya 

2 

0 

7 

16.66666667 

3 

Gurleen Kaur 

7 

8 

6 

14 

33.33333333 

2 

Gauri Singh 

8 

4 

13 

30.95238095 

1 

Arya Chaudhary 

3 

3 

2 

5 

11.9047619 

S.no. 

Name 

of 
students 

17) 

Bansal(9) 
Ms.Harshita 

(26) 

Johari (Out of 

(42) 

Total Lectures 

Mr. Akshay Johari (PRAC) 

(out 

of 
16) 

Total (L+P) 

(Total 42) Percentage 

Mr.Akshay 

BA 
(Prog) 

Psychology 

(Major), 

Sem 

il 

Name 

of 
paper 

: Application 

of 
Social 

Psychology 



S.no 

3 

7 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

Department of Psychology BA (Hoins) Applied Psychology Sem Il 2023 

Name of students Development 

Abhipsa Behera 
Ananya J 

Anoushka Malik 
Arushi rai 

Decksha Kaushal 
Muskaan Panchal 

Nishita Deka 

Pranjali Singh 
Preeti Nagar 

Sanjam Bhatia 
Sneha Yaday 

REVA YOGESH 
GODBOLE 

Mayuri Dutta 
Deepika Sharma 

psychology 

4/35 
S/36 
4/35 
12/35 
10/35 
1/35 
3/36 
7/36 

5/35 
7/35 
10/35 
10/35 

3/36 
14/35 

Foundations of 

Intelligence, 
Personality and 

Affect 

4/34 
8/27 
0/34 
13/34 
6/34 

6/34 
4/27 

3/27 
7/34 
6/34 
13/34 
18/34 

5/27 
9/34 

Social and Percentage 

Group 
Processes 

3/23 
7/34 

0/23 
6/23 
7/23 
3/23 
6/34 
2/34 
4/23 

10/23 

7/23 
7/23 

9/34 

6/23 

(Tie) 

12.07 

21.36 

3.8 

32.86 

25.55 

11.18 

13.59 

12.14 

17.42 

27.04 

32.41 

37.31 

17.77 

36.18| 





















B.A.(P), SEM II, POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SECTION-B, 2023 

SHORT ATTENDANCE 

The list of students having attendance below 40% :  

S.N. Roll No. Name 

1. 220065 ADITI CHAUHAN 

2. 220034 ADITI SINGH 

3. 220190 ALIYA IMTIYAJ 

4. 220036 ANSHITA PANDEY 

5. 220223 HARINI BANOTHU 

6. 220045 JALODHI BANSAL 

7. 220151 KESAR 

8. 220089 MEHAK ARYA 

9. 220090 MEPU GADI 

10. 220194 PARINEETA P. JAGTAH 

11. 220228 PRATIBHA YADAV 

12. 220198 SNEHA 

13. 220109 TAKAM ACHUM 

14. 220200 VANSHIKA SINGH 

15. 220230 RIYA SHOKEEN 

16.  PRITI YADAV 

 



Short of AƩendance 

First Year, II Semester 22-23 (DepƩ. Of History) 

Students who have less than 40% aƩendance  

Paper Social formaƟon  

1. Asmi Hayat  
2. Ayushi khatana  
3. Boski Pandey  
4. Kiran  
5. Komal rani  
6. Navya Mehta  
7. Prachi yadav  
8. Priyanshi  
9. Saniya  
10. Sapna  
11. Sujata  
12. Vidhi nagar  
13. Vishakha 

History of the USA 

1. Asmi Hayat  
2. Ayushi khatana  
3. Boski Pandey  
4. Kiran  
5. Komal rani  
6. Navya Mehta  
7. Prachi yadav  
8. Priyanshi  
9. Saniya  
10. Sapna  
11. Sujata  
12. Vidhi nagar  
13. Vishakha 

 

 history of India II 
1. Anshi 
2. Asmi 
3. Ayushi 
4. Bhumi 
5. Boski 
6. Deepti 
7. K Pooja Patra 
8. Kajal 
9. Kiran  
10. Komal  
11. Navya 
12. Pahaldeep 
13. Prachi 
14. Saloni 
15. Samaria  
16. Saniya  
17. Sapna  



18. First Year, II Semester 22-23 (DepƩ. Of History) 
 

19. Shrashti 
20. Sujata  
21. Tanu  
22. Vidhi  

 

List of students short of aƩendance VAC paper 

Culture and CommunicaƟon 

KEERTHANA GIRISH - Bachelor of Arts 

NEHA - Bachelor of Arts 

Aishwarya Mudgal - Bachelor of Arts 

Mokshita Sharma - Bachelor of Arts 

Surabhi Kashyap - Bachelor of Arts 

Priyanka Lama - Bachelor of Arts 

Vanshika Verma - Bachelor of Commerce 

ShrishƟ - Bachelor of Commerce 

Bhavya Amar - Bachelor of Commerce 

Esha Ailani - Bachelor of Commerce 

Manya Singh - Bachelor of Commerce 

Khushpreet Kaur - Bachelor of Commerce (Honours Course) 

Julieya mena - Bachelor of Commerce (Honours Course) 

Hakeema Banoo - Bachelor of Commerce (Honours Course) 

Sanya Agrawal - Bachelor of Commerce (Honours Course) 

K Lalmalsawmi - Bachelor of Commerce (Honours Course) 

Bhavya Vikram Bhat - Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Applied Psychology 

Shreya Saxena - Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Applied Psychology 

Riya Sarohga - Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Business Economics 

RiƟka - Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) English 

Panchi Beniwal - Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) English 

SukriƟ Thakur - Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) English 

Khushi PrajapaƟ - Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Hindi 

Purnima - Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Hindi 

Pinki - Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Hindi 

Chandni Kumari - Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Hindi 

 

Ritu Sehrawat - Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) History 



 

First Year, II Semester 22-23 (DepƩ. Of History) 
 

Hage antung - Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) (PoliƟcal Science) 

Dolly - Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) (PoliƟcal Science) 

Navita Yadav - Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Zoology 

Chahat Yadav - Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Zoology 

Juhi - Bachelor of Science (Life Sciences) 

Katyani Chaudhary - Bachelor of Science (Life Sciences) 

ShrishƟ shukla - Bachelor of Science (Life Sciences) 

SEC paper 

Museum and Museology  

student name  Roll no.  course 

sanvi suri  22024501240 B.A . Programme  

Sneha 22024501078 B.A . Programme  

Vidhi Nagar 18018 History H 

Reenki kumari  1225 B.A . Programme  

vanshika  1078 B.A . Programme  

Riya Tiwari 1026 B.A . Programme  

Sujata 18043 History H. 

 

GE Paper –Delhi through the Ages  

DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: FROM COLONIAL TO CONTEMPORARY TIMES 

Name of Student  Roll No.  aƩended class total class course 

Divya Singhbhum  222606 3 23 B.A Philosophy hon.  

Karina Machahary 222852 5 23 B.A POLTICAL Science H.  

Aiman Mansoori  220201 3 23 B.A Prog (Hindi +Hist) 

Pooja  220208 0 23 B.A Prog (Hindi +Hist) 

Surbhi PrajapaƟ  220247 6 23 B.A prog (Eng+Psycho) 

Riddika 220051 6 23 B.A prog. ( Hindi +Pol.sc) 

Richa  220050 4 23 B.A prog. ( Hindi +Pol.sc) 

Reenki Kumari  220242 0 23 B.A prog (Eng+Psycho) 

Anchal Kumari  220202 6 23 B.A Prog (Hindi +Hist) 

KirƟ Singh  220134 3 23 B.A Prog( Eng+History) 

Rubia  220210 0 23 B.A Prog (Hindi +Hist) 



 

First Year, II Semester 22-23 (DepƩ. Of History) 
 

Ranjani Kumari  224348 0 23 B.A zoology H.  

BA Multidisciplinary - History Major - have 0 or less than 40% attendance so 
far in the second semester: 
1. Amandeep Kaur 
2. Anjali 
3. Bhargavi Anand 
4. Jhanvi Ray 
5. Meenakshi 
6. Mehak Arya 
7. Muskan 
8. Nitya 
9. Riya 
 
List of students short of aƩendance B.A(P) Minor paper – History  

SecƟon A 

AdiƟ Chauhan 

Anjali Panwar 

Anushka Yadav 

Amandeep Kaur 

Bhargavi Anand 

Jhanavi ray 

Kamini Kumari 

SecƟon B 

1.Meepu Gadi 

2.Meenakshi 

3.Mehak Arya 

4.Mokshita Sharma 

5.Mouli Garbyal 

6.Muskan Singh 

7.Nandini Rawat 

8.Nitya Raghuvanshi 

9.Parul 

10.Riya Tiwari 

11.Rubia Tazeem Chaudhary 

12.Sanvi Suri 

13.Surabhi Kashyap 



 

First Year, II Semester 22-23 (DepƩ. Of History) 
 

14.Takam Achum 

15.Tejas 

16.Urvashi Swaroop 

17.JagriƟ Panna Gogoi 

     



B.COM PROG SEM-II (2022-23)
 SUBJECTS

S.NO ROLL NO. NAME PERCENTAGE

1 220501 Aaila Arif 62

2 220502 Aakshi Arora 79

3 220503 Aanya Garg 27

4 220504 Aastha Agrawal 44

5 220505 Aditi Dwivedi 74

6 220508 Akansha 79

7 220510 Akriti Sachan 15

8 220511 AKSHITA JAIN 40

9 220513 Anamika 68

10 220515 Anamika Singh 58

11 220516 Anamika Yadav 64

12 220517 Ananta Shaurya 13

13 220518 Anjali 36

14 220520 Anjali Verma 13

15 220519 Anjali Kumari 21

16 220521 Anoushka Singh 36

17 220522 Anshika Rajput 25

18 220523 Anshika Sharma 63

19 220524 Anshika Tripathi 86

20 220525 Anshika Verma 8

21 220526 Anshita Sharma 85

22 220529 Anuska Raj 33

23 220530 Anvi Gupta 28

24 220532 Arshi Malik 41

25 220533 Ashmi Shree 53

26 220534 Avni Goyal 88

27 220535 Ayesha Nidhi Tete 74

28 220536 Ayushi Garg 56

29 220538 Bhavya Amar 14

30 220540 Bhoomi 54

31 220542 Bhumika Atri 23

32 220543 Bhumika Jain 69

33 Bhumika Khera 0

34 220544 Charu Yadav 69

35 220545 Cheshta Goyal 39

36 220546 Cheshta Gupta 56

37 220547 Chhavi Rani 50

38 220549 Deeksha Agrawal 78

39 220550 Deepika Verma 30

40 220551 Deepti Yadav 68

41 220552 Disha Dusad 26

42 220553 Disha Jaiswal 66

43 220554 Divyanshi 1

44 220555 Diya Yadav 52
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B.COM PROG SEM-II (2022-23)
 SUBJECTS

S.NO ROLL NO. NAME PERCENTAGE
45 220556 ESHA AILANI 47

46 220557 Gargi Ruhil 0

47 220558 Garvita Kalra 17

48 220560 Geetika 54

49 220561 Gunika Sanwria 64

50 220562 Gunjan Aswani 65

51 220563 Gunjan Khatri 78

52 220564 HANSHIKHA SINGH 73

53 220566 Harshita Bhanjana 81

54 220567 Harshita Agarwal 37

55 220568 Harshita Bajaj 79

56 220569 Harshita Yadav 58

57 220570 Himanshi Garg 43

58 220571 Hridya Verma 4

59 220572 Iknoor Kaur 1

60 220573 Ishika Bhati 62

61 220574 Ishika Jha 66
#DIV/0!

1 220575 Ishita Shekhawat 35

2 220576 J ADITI SARA 45

3 220578 Jagriti Pasricha 27

4 220579 Japleen Kaur 24

5 220581 Jhanvi Dhyani 33

6 220582 Jiya 11

7 220584 Jyoti Kumari 50

8 220587 Kalpana Mourya 50

9 220589 Kanishka 46

10 220590 Kanishka Diwakar 39

11 220591 Kasak Goyal 0

12 220594 Kashish Mittal 71

13 220592 Kashish Roy 20

14 220595 Kashish Yadav 74

15 220596 Kavya Dasari 59

16 220597 Ketki Gupta 40

17 220598 Khanak 83

18 220599 Khushi 79

19 220600 Khushi Kumari 15

20 220602 Khushi Singh 66

21 220604 Khushi Verma 66

22 220605 Kopal Jain 21

23 220607 Kritika Aloney 67

24 220608 Kritika Khera 23

25 220610 Livanshi Yadav 73

26 220611 Madhushree Na 64

27 220613 Mahima 26
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B.COM PROG SEM-II (2022-23)
 SUBJECTS

S.NO ROLL NO. NAME PERCENTAGE
28 220614 Malayna Gupta 14

29 220615 Manasvi Jangra 14

30 220616 Mandvi Singh 24

31 220617 Maniya Pahuja 68

32 220618 Mannat Uppal 83

33 220619 Mansi Mishra 45

34 220620 Manvi Gupta 66

35 220621 Manya Singh 14

36 220623 Minal Gupta 20

37 220624 MIRDUAL JHA 31

38 220626 Mishthi Wadhwani 46

39 220627 Monika Takhar 64

40 220629 Muskan 11

41 220630 Muskan _ 31

42 220631 Muskan Devi 43

43 220632 Muskan Jalhotra 23

44 220633 Muskan Rawat 76

45 220628 Muskan Saini 24

46 220635 Nandini Vashisht 32

47 220636 Navya Gupta 85

48 220637 Neetu Yadav 68

49 220639 Nidhi Chauhan 55

50 220638 Nidhi Bindoria 41

51 220640 Niharika Singh 77

52 220642 Nitya Goyal 64

53 220643 Nupur Mehra 67

54 220644 Ojasvi Mehrotra 78

55 220646 Palak Bhati 47

56 220647 Palak Goel 57

57 220650 Pihu Singla 75

58 220651 Poorva Wadhwa 94

59 220652 Prachi Agrawal 12

60 220653 Prachi Garg 80

61 220654 Prachi Sharma 40

62 220655 Prachi Singh 36

63 220656 Pragya Chauhan 9
#DIV/0!

1 220658 Pratishtha Dixit 78

2 220659 Preeti Kumari 72

3 220662 Princy Sen 44

4 220663 Prishita Gupta 86

5 220664 Priya Bodhwani 77

6 220665 Priyanjali 0

7 220666 Rashi Rawat 57

8 220667 Ratna Kumari 87
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B.COM PROG SEM-II (2022-23)
 SUBJECTS

S.NO ROLL NO. NAME PERCENTAGE

9 Ria Chhabra 11

10 220671 Rishika 82

11 220672 Ritika Kem 70

12 220674 Roopanshi Saxena 69

13 220675 Sampurna 85

14 220676 Samriddhi Bansal 72

15 220677 Samya Vaid 4

16 220678 Sanjana Gupta 52

17 220680 Saumya Baranwal 46

18 220681 Shahnaz Begam 34

19 220682 Shakshi 70

20 220683 Shalu Kumari 62

21 220684 Sheereen 31

22 220686 Shreya Hissaria 66

23 220687 Shreya Singh 40

24 220688 Shrishti.B 47

25 220689 Shristi Lohia 33

26 220690 Shruti Gupta 62

27 220691 Shweta Rani 60

28 220692 Shweta Yadav 46

29 220693 Siddhika Tiwari 9

30 220695 Simranjeet Kaur 8

31 220696 Smriti Kansal 44

32 220697 Sneha Agarwal 98

33 220698 Sneha Bansal 62

34 220699 Sneha Fartyal 85

35 220700 Sonam Kumari 41

36 220701 Sparshi 69

37 220702 Srishti 70

38 220705 Suhani Dua 51

39 220706 Suhani Pal 63

40 220707 Suhani Talwar 58

41 220710 Suruchi Singh 73

42 220711 Sweety 38

43 220713 Tanishka Bhatt 56

44 220714 Taniya 45

45 220715 Tanu Hiranwal 38

46 220716 Tanu Shree 49

47 220717 Tanya 78

48 Tanya Malhotra 8

49 220719 Tripti Agrawal 1

50 220720 Udyati Chopra 78

51 Umang Goreja 0

BCOM PROG : PAGE:4/6



B.COM PROG SEM-II (2022-23)
 SUBJECTS

S.NO ROLL NO. NAME PERCENTAGE

52 220722 Urwashi 55

53 220723 Vaishally 85

54 220724 Vaishnavi Pandit 50

55 220725 Vandana Vaishnav 64

56 220726 Vanshika 60

57 220727 Vanshika 69

58 220728 Vanshika Chaudhary 96

59 220730 Vanshika Verma 69

60 220731 Varsha 54

61 220732 Yashika Chitranshi 48

62 220733 Yashvi Srivastava 61

63 220734 Zo Afshan 54
#DIV/0!

1 220506 Aditi Kumari 42

2 220507 Ajeeta Yadav 38

3 220509 Akansha Rana 0

4 220512 Amrutha Satheesh 51

5 220514 Anamika O P 40

6 220527 Anshita Singh 43

7 220528 Antra Mandiwal 27

8 220531 Apoorva Suresh 40

9 220537 Bharti Raj Hinduja 21

10 220539 Bhawana Chaudhary 45

11 220548 D Sakthi Dandapani 56

12 220679 Gauri Naidu Sarika 19

13 220559 Gayatri Kumari Gupta #REF!

14 220565 Harshi 29

15 220577 Jaanvi Jain 76

16 220580 Jayashree M 39

17 220583 Jiya Bhojania 77

18 220585 Jyotika Dwivedi 89

19 220586 Kalpana Dhar 62

20 220588 Kanak Rana 52

21 220593 Kashish Chaurasia 21

22 220601 Khushi Saini 19

23 220604 Khushi Verma 40

24 220606 Kriti Menon 38

25 220609 Lavanya Arora 15

26 220622 Meenal Vinod 42

27 220625 Mishita Singh 26

28 220634 Najma khatoon 78

29 220641 Nishtha 49

30 220645 Padma Dolkar 35
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B.COM PROG SEM-II (2022-23)
 SUBJECTS

S.NO ROLL NO. NAME PERCENTAGE

31 220648 Palak Yadav 24

32 220649 Pallavi Raghav 78

33 220657 Prakrti Tiwari 21

34 220661 Prianshu 72

35 220668 Reema 28

36 220669 Riddhima Rajput 43

37 220670 Rigzen Angmo 68

38 220673 Ritu Jaiswal 35

39 220735 Rukhsar Fata 59

40 220685 Shikha Mishra #REF!

41 220694 Simran Kedia 25

42 220703 Srishti Shree 73

43 220704 Stanzin Lachee 21

44 220708 Suhani Verma 23

45 220709 Sukansha Verma 59

46 220712 Tanishka . 45

47 220718 Tisha Parsoia 52

48 220721 Urvija Priyadarshani 15

49 220729 vanshika Singh 37
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B.COM HONS SEMESTER -2 (2022-2023)
# Roll No Name Attendance %
1 221001 A SHRUTI 15
2 221002 Aaditri Aggarwal 8
3 221003 Asatha Shalini 70
4 221004 Aastha Sharma 90
5 221005 Adithya 25
6 221006 Agrima Goel 76
7 221007 Amisha Negi 78
8 221008 ANCHAL TIWARI 60
9 221009 Angaja 73
10 221010 Anjali 85
11 221011 Anjuman 13
12 221012 Annu Bhati 28
13 221013 Anoushka Mishra 64
14 221014 ANSHIKA SINGH 64
15 221015 Anshika Srivastava 57
16 221016 ANSHRA ZAHEER 59
17 221017 ANUSHA SINGH 55
18 221018 ANUSHKA AGRAWAL 76
19 221019 Anushka Saini 75
20 221020 Anya Jain 66
21 221021 Archita kumari 61
22 221022 Asmi 85
23 221023 Bhavya Ahluwalia 88
24 221024 Bhavya Duggal 60
25 221025 BHAWNA YADAV 67
26 221026 Bhoomi Goel 75
27 221027 Bhoomika Gaur 66
28 221028 Bhumi Aggarwal 53
29 221029 Chanchal Swami 72
30 221030 Deeksha Verma 62
31 221031 DEEPIKA GUPTA 52
32 221032 DIVYA 36
33 221033 Divyanshi Sharma 0
34 221034 DIYA GUPTA 70
35 221035 FATIMA NISSA NIKHAT 42
36 221036 GEETANJALI GROVER 60
37 221037 Gungun sharma 56
38 221038 Gunika Katyal 85
39 221039 HAKEEMA BANOO 55
40 221040 HANSIKA BHASIN 71
41 221041 HIMANSHI 82
42 221042 Himanshi kumar 0
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B.COM HONS SEMESTER -2 (2022-2023)
# Roll No Name Attendance %
43 221043 HIYA PAHUJA 81
44 221044 Hrishita Karmakar 57
45 221045 ISHA 87
46 221046 Ishita Chaprana 78
47 221047 JAPNEET KAUR 82
48 221048 JAYALAKSHMI P J 24
49 221051 Jukanti 71
50 221050 JOYAL JANGRA 72
51 221052 Julieya Mena 10
52 221053 K Lalmalsawmi 52
53 221054 Kalpna 70
54 221055 Kanika Jain 24
55 221056 Kanishka Mittal 42
56 221057 KASHISH KHAN 56
57 221058 Kashish Mahajan 75
58 221059 KASHISH MEDATWAL 74
59 221060 Kavya Seth 74
60 221061 Khushi Vij 46
61 221062 Khushi Yadav 72
62 221063 Khushpreet Kaur 10
63 221064 KRITIKA PATHAK 51
64 221065 KUMARI ADITI 85
65 221066 Kumari Siya 72
66 221067 Lavanya Jalan 18
67 221068 MAHAK BANSAL 82
68 221069 Mahi Jaiswal 62
69 221070 MAHIMA SINGH 87
70 221071 Manshika 0
71 221072 MANYA CHAWLA 85
72 221073 Megha Singhania 57
73 221074 Mehak Bajaj 80
74 221075 MEHAK DHIMAN 50
75 221076 MEHAK SHARMA 72
76 221077 MUSKAN GOEL 32
77 221078 Muskan yadav 78
78 221079 Nandini Kumari 63
79 221080 Nandini Maheshwari 58
80 221081 NANDITA 0
81 221082 Neha 26
82 221083 Nidhi Garg 41
83 221084 NIHARIKA 62
84 221085 NIKITA VERMA 63
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B.COM HONS SEMESTER -2 (2022-2023)
# Roll No Name Attendance %
85 221086 NIKITA YADAV 71
86 221087 Nishu Kumari 73
87 221088 NIYATI GARG 32
88 221089 Pari Jain 65
89 221090 PARI JAISWAL 36
90 221091 POOJA 17
91 221092 Pooja Rathi 33
92 221093 Prajakta Maurya 18
93 221094 Pramiti Saxena 77
94 221095 Prarthana Tiwari 39
95 221096 Pratibha 88
96 221097 Pratiksha Verma 13
97 221098 Prerna 90
98 221099 Priyanshi Agarwal 53
99 221100 Purushotma 83
100 221101 Radhika Arora 73
101 221102 RAJANI KUMARI 81
102 221103 Richika 76
103 221104 Ridhima Goel 23
104 221110 Ruchika Kothari 79
105 221105 Ritika 54
106 221106 Ritika 63
107 221107 Riya 41
108 221108 Riya 74
109 221109 Riya Maan 59
110 221111 Rupali Talwar 83
111 221112 Rupanshi 24
112 221113 Ryka 65
113 221114 Sadhvi Giri 64
114 221115 Sakshi Agrawal 77
115 221116 Sakshi Kumari 89
116 221117 Saloni Payal 35
117 221118 Samiksha Agnihotri 80
118 221119 Samiksha Gupta 78
119 221120 Sanchita Singh 81
120 221121 Sanjana VN 73
121 221122 Sanskriti Batra 17
122 221123 Sanya Agrawal 53
123 221124 Sanya Chhabra 60
124 221125 Shagun Bhandari 14
125 221126 Shalini Chanana 80
126 221127 Shambhavi Mudra 0
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B.COM HONS SEMESTER -2 (2022-2023)
# Roll No Name Attendance %

127 221128 Shivani 49
128 221129 Shivanshi 66
129 221130 Shreya Gaur 46
130 221131 Shreya Mahajan 55
131 221132 Shreya Sharma 42
132 221133 Shreya Vedwal 91
133 221134 Subhangi Aghi 71
134 221135 Shuvangi Hota 60
135 221136 Shyambhavi 58
136 221137 Simar Gambhir 58
137 221138 Simran 71
138 221139 Simran 57
139 221140 Simran 60
140 221141 Simran Kumari 73
141 221142 Siya Soni 60
142 221143 Sneha 68
143 221144 Sneha Bharti 46
144 221145 Sneha Gautam 59
145 221146 Srishti Yadav 68
146 221147 Suhani Nanda 54
147 221148 Supriya Singh 0
148 221149 Swidhi Goel 76
149 221150 Tanisha Chauhan 85
150 221151 Tanishka Sharma 65
151 221152 Taniya Mandal 61
152 221153 Tanu Yadav 38
153 221154 Tanvi Maan 74
154 221155 Tayyiba Khan 0
155 221156 Tiya Rathi 55
156 221157 Unnati Rastogi 50
157 221158 Urvi Singh 41
158 221159 Vaisali 66
159 221160 Vani 74
160 221161 Vanya Kapoor 32
161 221162 Varsha 71
162 221163 Vidushi Sharma 59
163 221164 Vidushi Singhla 52
164 221165 Vishakha 50
165 221166 Zainab Javed 88
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